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A proposal has been made to require voters to show photo ID before being allowed to vote. Do you favor or oppose this proposal?

TOTAL Gender Age Race Party

Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hisp Other GOP 520  |ng %" pem
Strongly favor 63% 64% 62% 57% 56% 68% 64% 70% 67% 65% 47% 45% T5% T72% 67% 38% 54%
Somewhat favor 24% 24% 24% 26% 29% 19% 25% 20% 22% 23% 33% 27% 19% 21% 14% 36% 29%
Somewhat oppose 5% 6% 4% 7% 5% 7% 3% 3% 4% 6% 8% 10% 3% 1% 7% 11% 6%
Strongly oppose 4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 5% 3% 5% 5% 5% 5% 2% 2% 4% 1% 10% 7%
Not sure 3% 1% 6% 4% 7% 1% 5% 2% 2% 1% 7% 16% 1% 2% 11% 5% 4%

Would you favor or oppose allowing people who are not U.S. citizens to vote in elections for the president and Members of Congress?

TOTAL Gender Age Race Party
Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 65+ White Black Hisp Other GOP =630 g Lean o
GOP Dem

Strongly favor 8% 10% 7% 18% 11% 9% 2% 1% 4% 23% 12% 17% 6% 7% 5% 3% 13%
Somewhat favor 11% 11% 12% 19% 15% 10% 9% 4% 9% 13% 18%  22% 10% 8% 5% 12% 15%
Somewhat oppose 15% 13% 16% 17% 17% 13% 13% 13% 12% 19% 26% 15% 9% 18% 20% 26% 16%
Strongly oppose 60% 63% 57% 39% 51% 63% 72% T77% 70% 36% 41% 38% 73% 67% 64% 45% 49%
Not sure 5% 3% 8% 7% 5% 5% 4% 5% 5% 9% 4% 8% 2% 0% 6% 13% 8%
How likely is it that a large number of illegal immigrants will be allowed to vote in this year's elections?

TOTAL Gender Age Race Party

Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 65+ White Black Hisp Other GOP =30 pg Lean o,

GOP Dem

Very likely 27% 29% 25% 31% 26% 25% 31% 21% 29% 17% 26% 20% 45% 33% 29% 6% 12%
Somewhat likely 27% 27% 28% 32% 37% 32% 20% 19% 28% 28% 26% 21% 34% 45% 24% 18% 19%
Not very likely 17% 17% 18% 16% 13% 17% 15%  22% 16% 19%  20% 16% 10% 15% 17%  27%  22%
Not at all likely 19%  20% 18% 12% 15% 17% 24%  26% 19% 19% 16%  22% 4% 4% 1% 44% 34%
Not sure 10% 8% 12% 8% 9% 9% 11% 12% 8% 16% 12%  20% 7% 2% 19% 6% 13%
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